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Date 

GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE AND 
TECHNOLOGY 

23.08.2025 

Principal 
GNIPST 

This is to inform all the stakeholders that the 1 Parent-Teacher Meeting ofOdd Semester 2025-2026 is scheduled for 23rd of August 2025 as per the details given below: 

Time 

157/F Nilgunj Road, Sodepur, Panihati, Kolkata 700114 

1T PARENT-TEACHERS MEETING OF ODD SEMESTER, 2025 

10.00 am 
11:30 am 

11:30 am 
01:00 pm 

01:30 pm 
02.30 pm 

Venue 

Library 

U 

Library 

NOTICE 

Library 

Semester 

Date:12.08.25 

BMLT 3rd Sem, 
BMLT 5th Sem 

B.Sc. 3d Sem, B.Sc. Ms. Manjarima Ganguly, 
5th Sem Ms. Indrani Charkroborty 

HARKAA AGEUTICA 

Teacher coordinators for 
PTM 

The presence and feedback of the parents are highly valuable to the institute. Parents are 
earnestly encouraged to attend the meeting without fail 
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Ms. Bipasha 
Dr. Aditi Nayak 

BHM 3d Sem, BHM Ms. Parnashree Chakraborty, 
5th Sem Dr. Snebalata Majumdar 

Goswami, 
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