## GURU NANAK INSTITUTE OF PHARMACEUTICAL SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY

## 157/F Nilgunj Road, Sodepur, Panihati, Kolkata 700114

Ref No: GNIPST/7002/313/NOTICE/2025/odd/651

Date:12.08.25

## NOTICE

## 1ST PARENT-TEACHERS MEETING OF ODD SEMESTER, 2025

This is to inform all the stakeholders that the 1<sup>st</sup> Parent-Teacher Meeting of Odd Semester 2025-2026 is scheduled for 23rd of August 2025 as per the details given below:

Date	Time	Venue	Semester	Teacher coordinators for PTM
23.08.2025	10.00 am - 11:30 am	Library	B.Sc. 3 <sup>rd</sup> Sem, B.Sc. 5 <sup>th</sup> Sem	Ms. Manjarima Ganguly, Ms. Indrani Charkroborty
	11:30 am - 01:00 pm	Library	BMLT 3 <sup>rd</sup> Sem, BMLT 5 <sup>th</sup> Sem	Ms. Bipasha Goswami, Dr. Aditi Nayak
	01:30 pm - 02.30 pm	Library	BHM 3 <sup>rd</sup> Sem, BHM 5 <sup>th</sup> Sem	Ms. Parnashree Chakraborty, Dr. Snehalata Majumdar

The presence and feedback of the parents are highly valuable to the institute. Parents are earnestly encouraged to attend the meeting without fail

Principal GNIPST